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Health Screening Clinic 

 
 
 

The health screening clinic will be held in a  
building near you 

 
 
 
 

We will send you an appointment. 
 
 

 
You can bring your carer to the clinic. 

 
 

 
We will talk to you about your health 

 
 
 

You will be at the clinic for approximately 2 hours. 
 
 
             
 
   We will write to your GP about your visit 
                         



 
 

 
 
At the clinic you can talk to a: 

 
 

Clinical Psychologist 
 
 
 

Community Nurse 
 

 
    

Dietitian 
 
 
 

Physiotherapist 
 
 
 
 

Podiatrist 
 
 
 
      

Speech Therapist 
 
 
 


